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参加釣り船 一覧  ～関東エリア～
茨城県

埼玉県

健清丸
常盤遊船
昭栄丸
山正丸
第五悌栄丸
久保丸
大春丸
植田丸
第二 洋生丸
利喜丸
幸栄丸
不動丸
清栄丸

090-2449-5884
029-265-7311
029-267-5396
029-267-2341
090-7735-3350
090-7427-9120
0299-69-2323
0299-82-3773
0299-83-6194
0299-82-5762
0299-82-2775
0299-83-5553
0299-82-3691

浜べ丸
仁徳丸
釣楽園 征海丸
信栄丸
浜茄子丸
庄栄丸
第七　仁徳丸
ふじしめ丸
満海丸
友美丸
明進丸
釣友丸
弁天丸

0479-48-4234
090-3345-3651
090-3100-6991
0479-44-1224
0479-44-4627
0479-44-2878
090-3345-3651
090-5213-0437
080-2251-9813
0294-52-4650
090-2276-8806
0294-22-7436
090-2549-9043

ことぶき丸
太政丸
稲川丸
日正丸
大貫丸
新政丸
弘漁丸
直重丸
平潟港とも丸
大栄丸
英昇丸
長孝丸

0294-23-2338
090-4608-6453
090-1604-6403
080-4181-1091
0294-53-6724
090-4712-5203
0294-52-3504
0294-54-2553
0293-46-6777
0293-46-2563
090-9108-9285
0293-46-4514

けやき丸 090-2242-4548

東京都

伊豆大島 碧凪丸
寛栄丸
海惣丸
(株)吉野屋

090-1509-4110
04992-5-0690
04992-8-0532
03-3644-3562

第二 泉水
有限会社 船宿 平井
船宿 いわた
伝寿丸

03-3645-2058
03-3471-9267
03-3471-1322
090-3517-0022

かみや
かめだや

03-3742-6904
03-3741-1258

千葉県

沖田屋
吉久
(有)吉野屋
二三丸
増栄丸
源七丸
喜美丸
幸辰丸
直栄丸
洋一丸
太幸丸
龍鳳丸
長五郎丸
梅花丸
三次郎丸
第一 進丸
優光丸
潮丸
清勝丸
第三清勝丸
宮川丸
高映丸
安田丸
松丸
千鯛丸
松大丸
海正丸
しまや丸
白浜渡船

090-1051-3747
047-351-2983
047-351-2544
0475-76-9957
0475-76-5123
0475-76-2002
0475-76-2673
0475-76-3187
0475-76-6823
0475-76-5769
0479-63-1902
0479-57-5650
090-2732-6277
0479-57-2145
0479-57-3371
0479-57-6668
090-2735-0577
0479-63-1508
0479-67-3866
0479-67-3866
0438-23-4891
090-8585-3063
0470-28-0153
0470-28-2007
0470-44-0641
0470-43-8044
090-4122-6382
0470-38-2567
0470-38-2273

白浜渡船
有希丸
新生合同丸
つる丸
大吉丸
勝晃丸
第三 松栄丸
春日丸
新幸丸
孝栄丸
広布号
勝見屋
鈴栄丸
秀丸
富士丸
敷嶋丸
勇盛丸
春栄丸
敷島丸
拓永丸
天の清栄丸
義丸
山正丸
あままさ丸
長栄丸
第一 松栄丸
長福丸
富久丸
よしえ丸

0470-38-2273
090-8589-3087
04-7092-2154
0470-62-1890
0470-62-1903
0470-62-2018
0470-63-0085
0470-62-0606
0470-62-1500
0470-62-2172
090-4811-1091
0470-62-2807
0470-62-0351
0470-62-2304
0470-62-2016
0470-62-1800
0470-62-2086
0470-62-1098
0470-68-1800
0470-63-1762
0470-62-0905
0470-62-3440
090-4130-3384
090-8686-1200
0470-62-1809
090-4627-9992
0470-62-0603
0470-62-0330
0470-62-2266

史丸
(有)こなや
豊国丸
光進丸
村井丸
東丸
萬栄丸
庄幸丸
(有)ともい
新栄丸
聡丸
勇幸丸
勘栄丸
太平丸
明広丸
広丸
新勝丸
宏昌丸
鈴丸
源泉丸
とみ丸
不動丸
和八丸
庄之助
第二 沖合丸
作栄丸
鯛丸屋
孝雄丸
新傳丸

090-5339-5562
0438-62-2707
0439-67-8203
0439-69-2232
0470-55-1121
0470-55-1102
0470-55-1301
0470-55-3005
090-6086-3239
04-7096-0268
04-7092-0505
0475-77-2594
0470-87-2296
0470-68-2900
0470-68-3654
0470-68-3719
0470-73-9454
0470-73-1082
0470-73-1560
0470-73-3862
0470-73-1561
0470-73-5538
0470-73-3370
0470-76-0510
090-2328-9926
0470-76-4704
04-7095-2705
0470-95-3400
090-2239-9186
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神奈川県

中山丸
いざなみ丸
渡辺釣船店
長崎屋
根岸丸
三喜丸
仁丸
鴨下丸
(株)野毛屋
米元釣船店
一之瀬丸
こうゆう丸
瀬戸丸
大松丸
新徳丸
あまさけや
一義丸
丸又丸
成銀丸
伝五郎丸
佑幸丸
(有)棒面丸
海帆丸

044-233-2648
070-9177-1373
045-622-8381
045-622-8168
045-761-5031
045-701-9434
045-781-8310
045-781-8410
045-781-5964
045-701-9539
045-782-3714
090-4063-0887
046-886-1917
046-886-1244
046-886-1607
046-886-1610
046-886-1453
046-886-1129
046-886-1719
046-886-1534
046-886-1356
046-886-0202
090-7630-1400

光二丸
丸十丸
やまはち丸
太平丸
翔太丸
所エ門丸
一休丸
佐円丸
丸伊丸
昇丸
光三丸
儀兵衛丸
春盛丸
はら丸
(有)かねい丸
教至丸
五郎丸
おかだ丸
前田丸
山天丸釣船店
山下丸
みのすけ丸釣船店
黒川丸

046-881-5508
046-881-0100
046-881-5067
046-881-3934
090-3249-1119
046-881-3673
046-882-5419
0468-81-7627
046-856-4606
046-856-1599
070-1049-6731
046-856-2758
046-856-1548
046-856-9006
046-874-4030
080-4341-8538
046-841-9256
046-841-0306
046-841-0951
046-841-0324
046-842-8856
046-841-1089
046-835-2602

株式会社鴨下丸
五エム丸
秀吉丸
池田丸
蒼信丸
秋田屋
椿丸
洋征丸
弘美丸
坂口丸
おおもり丸
第七 渚丸
沖右ヱ門丸
(株)一俊丸
ちがさき丸
湘南 海成丸
庄三郎丸
庄治郎丸
国敏丸
釣船 緑龍丸
よしひさ丸

080-8876-8193
046-875-2349
090-3330-0845
0467-32-2121
0467-91-0323
0467-31-1289
0467-23-0068
0467-23-9517
090-8682-8573
0465-22-8266
0465-24-1284
0466-33-1091
0467-82-3315
0467-88-3173
0467-86-1157
0467-83-0122
0463-21-1012
0463-21-1312
0465-68-2800
0465-68-1080
0465-63-3884


